TALLULAH FALLS SCHOOL

2023 VARSITY BASEBALL ROSTER
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NAME GRADE POSITION HOMETOWN
1 Dylan Brooks FR INF Mernda, Australia
2 Chase Pollock 1] P/INF Toccoa, GA
3 Caden Walker JR P/C Nassau, Bahamas
5 Danny Vigille-Grant S0 1B Freeport, Bahamas
6 Andrew Skvarka S0 p Toccoa, GA
7 Ashton Roache FR P/INF/OF Nassau, Bahamas
9 Jackson Carlan S0 OF Baldwin, GA
10 Rohajae Pinder JR P/SS Nassau, Bahamas
12 BJ Carver S0 OF Sylvania, GA
13 Frankey Moree SR P/INF Nassau, Bahamas
17 Zaiden Cox JR OF Freeport, Bahamas
18 Justin Smith 1] 1B Andros, Bahamas
19 Tyler Farmer SR OF Mt. Airy, GA
20 Wyatt Dorsey FR P/1B Cleveland, GA
Al Cole Bonitatibus S0 PIC Hephzibah, GA
24 Davante Brown SR P/C Nassau, Bahamas
COACHES EMAIL PHONE
Justin Pollock (Varsity Head Coach) justin.pollock@tallulahfalls.org 706-754-0400
Kyle Dampier (JV Head Coach) kyle.dampier@tallulahfalls.org 706-754-0400
Daniel Fowler daniel.fowler@tallulahfalls.org 706-754-0400
Nathan Stanley nathan.stanley@tallulahfalls.org 706-754-0400
Scott Neal, Athletic Director scott.neal@tallulahfalls.org 7{39533?53:‘:&“

Tallulah Falls School « PO Box 10 - Tallulah Falls, GA 30573 - 706-754-0400 - 706-839-2004 (Athletics) - www.tallulahfalls.org
FACEBOOK @TallulahFallsSchoolAthletics - TWITTER @AthleticsTFS - INSTAGRAM @TFS_Athletics. Be GREAT
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